v» Center for
(\;5 Assessment

Day 2 Welcome

@0


https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/

©@®

Friday Sessions

9:00

9:15

10:30
10:45
11:45
12:00
12:15

Welcome & Overview

Session 6A: State stories

Break

Session 6B: Table discussion about the practical guidance
Session 7: Where do we go from here?

Taking stock and wrapping up

Lunch (Conference Ends)

Center for
Assessment


https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/

