

Day 2 Welcome



Friday Sessions



9:00	Welcome & Overview
9:15	Session 6A: State stories
10:30	Break
10:45	Session 6B: Table discussion about the practical guidance
11:45	Session 7: Where do we go from here?
12:00	Taking stock and wrapping up
12:15	Lunch (Conference Ends)

